Email: sales@biosensemedical.com 1
Accessories
Catalogue
2019
Specialising in consumable products for:
Pressure Measurement
Neuro Rehab Neurophysiology Electromyography

SYNAPSYS ACCESSORIES pages: 14
TEKSCAN pages: 14 - 15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Please provide the following information when ordering:
• Product Number
• Quantity Required
• Price
• Invoice Address
• Delivery Address
• Order Number
• A Contact Name
Visit: www.biosensemedical.com Email: sales@biosensemedical.com4
Recording Electrodes
SLE reusable stick-on electrodes
1m multi-coloured silicon wire with touch-proof plugs (set 24)
Chlorided silver 6mm diameter B0166/10 £ 273.00
Chlorided silver 9mm diameter B0196/10 £ 278.00
Gold-plated silver 6mm diameter B0167/10 £ 315.00
Gold-plated silver 9mm diameter B0197/10 £ 324.00
Technomed reusable stick-on electrodes
1m multi-coloured (6) wire with touch-proof plugs (set of 12)
Chlorided silver 10mm diameter B0338/10 £ 69.00
Gold-plated silver 10mm diameter B0338/11 £ 69.00
MediMax reusable stick-on electrodes
1.5m multi-coloured (10) wire with touch-proof plugs (set of 10)
Silver 10mm diameter B0338/50 £ 67.00
Gold-plated silver 10mm diameter B0338/60 £ 75.00
Electrode cleaning brush
For easy removal of gel, paste or adhesive, (single) B0327/01 £ 15.00
Long cable sets
Chlorided silver 9mm diameter, 1.5m cable B0196/15 £ 304.00
Chlorided silver 9mm diameter, 2m cable B0196/20 £ 304.00
Gold-plated silver 9mm diameter, 1.5m cable B0197/15 £ 340.00
Gold-plated silver 9mm diameter, 2m cable B0197/20 £ 345.00
Ear Electrode (pair)
Chlorided silver, TP, 1m cable
M1043/01
£ 42.00